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2024/25 13th round, Match #63
Friday, 20.10.2024, 13:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 9°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

3 : 0

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

12 Yakubenko Mykyta
3 Terekhov Artem (C)
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
33 Malaki Oleksii
4 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
8 Melnychenko Ivan
88 Savin Anton
98 Zubkov Illia
11 Pudy Dmytro
17 Petrenko Ivan

Substitutes
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
29 Fatieiev Dmytro
5 Zubkov Matvii
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
77 Penteleichuk Dmytro
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

15 Bandura Oleksandr
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
3 Vovkun Artem
74 Romanchuk Ernest
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
70 Morarenko Stanislav
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
10 Novikov Andrii
4
18 Soloviov Andrii

Substitutes
1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
69 Chernetskyі Tit
28 Vorona Maksym
13 Kovalenko Illya
17 Kotukha Ivan
5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
8 Chertkoiev Inal
14
79 Shkurat Yehor
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
27 Starenkyi Serhii
11 Kulyk Dmytro

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Udovenko Serhii
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #63
Friday, 20.10.2024, 13:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 9°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 3 : 0 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
11 Pudy Dmytro 21'

33 Malaki Oleksii 32'

42' 70 Morarenko Stanislav

11 Pudy Dmytro 50'

3 Terekhov Artem 54'

62' 74 Romanchuk Ernest

11 Pudy Dmytro
29 Fatieiev Dmytro 66'

29 Fatieiev Dmytro 67'

69' 74 Romanchuk Ernest
8 Chertkoiev Inal

69' 70 Morarenko Stanislav
13 Kovalenko Illya

17 Petrenko Ivan
7 Bykovskyi Ihor 76'

79' 18 Soloviov Andrii

80' 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
11 Kulyk Dmytro

80' 4 
27 Starenkyi Serhii

33 Malaki Oleksii
5 Zubkov Matvii 83'

8 Melnychenko Ivan
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav 83'

89' 7 Ogiria Vladyslav
5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii

7 Bykovskyi Ihor 90+3'
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